

BID OPENING DATE 03/22/01
 CONTRACT NUMBER 08-428304
 LOCATION 08-SBD-58-29.3/39.5

IN SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY IN AND
 NEAR BARSTOW FROM 0.6 KM EAST OF
 DIXIE ROAD TO ROUTE 15

PAGE 1
 03/26/01
 CONTRACT CODE 'F'
 21 CONTRACT ITEMS

RESURFACE ASPHALT CONCRETE

FEDERAL AID NONE

MBE GOALS: MINORITY BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 0.0% WOMEN'S BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 0.0% DISABLED VETERANS BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 3.0%
 PROPOSALS ISSUED 8 FUND TOTAL HA22 571,000 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 30
 NUMBER OF BIDDERS 3 ENGINEERS EST 486,275.00 AMOUNT UNDER 69,884.00 PERCENT UNDER EST 14.37
 PROGRAM ELEMENTS RAS

BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
1	416,391.00	1	E L YEAGER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC P O BOX 87 RIVERSIDE CA 92502-0087 909 684-5360 00140069 FAX 909 788-2449
2	476,842.00	2	SULLY MILLER CONTRACTING COMPANY 17540 TURNER ROAD VICTORVILLE CA 92392 760 241-3384 00747612 FAX 760 243-8056
3	533,335.00	3	GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY P O BOX 50085 WATSONVILLE CA 95077-5085 831 724-1011 00000089 FAX 831 768-4021

08-428304
08-SBD-58-2
03/22/01

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID245
PAGE 2
03/26/01

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

01	A F A CONSTRUCTION	CONSTRUCTION AREA AND ROADSIDE SIGNS
	FRESNO CA	
	A P C O	ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE
	GOSHEN CA	
	SUDHAKAR	STRIPING AND MARKERS
	RIALTO CA	
	WEST COAST MILLING	COLD PLANING
	LANCASTER CA	

08-428304
08-SBD-58-2
03/22/01

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID245
PAGE 3
03/26/01

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS RIVERSIDE CA SIG ALERT CO VICTORVILLE CA SMITH AND SON FALLBROOK CA	STRIPING COLD PLANE ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS
03	A F A CONSTRUCTION INC FRESNO CA SUHDHAKAR COMPANY INC RIALTO CA WEST COAST MILLING INC LANCASTER CA	SIGNS AND BEACONS STRIPING COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1 (S)	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	5,800.00*	5,800.00
2 (S)	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	41,500.00*	41,500.00
3 (S)	120200	FLASHING BEACON (PORTABLE)	EA	8	1,000.00	8,000.00
4 (S)	128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EA	2	2,000.00	4,000.00
5	020545	REMOVE POSTMILE MARKER	EA	12	40.00	480.00
6	150715	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	M2	390	19.00	7,410.00
7	150771	REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE	M	30	10.00	300.00
8	150860	REMOVE BASE AND SURFACING	M3	24	35.00	840.00
9 (S)	153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	M2	27,500	2.30	63,250.00
10	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	STA	170	235.00	39,950.00
11	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	M3	9	100.00	900.00
12	390152	ASPHALT CONCRETE	TONN	4,300	43.00	184,900.00
13	394046	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE D)	M	30	80.00	2,400.00
14	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	35	125.00	4,375.00
15	566012	ROADSIDE SIGN - TWO POST	EA	1	200.00	200.00
16	810116	SURVEY MONUMENT (TYPE D)	EA	10	700.00	7,000.00
17 (S)	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	M2	390	23.00	8,970.00
18 (S)	840560	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SPRAYABLE)	M	51,900	.41	21,279.00
19 (S)	840563	200 MM THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	M	1,110	2.50	2,775.00
20	850111	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	EA	3,870	2.60	10,062.00
21 (S)	020546	TRAFFIC COUNT STATION (MODIFY)	LS	LUMP SUM	2,000.00*	2,000.00
					TOTAL	416,391.00

08-428304
08-SBD-58-2
03/22/01

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID245
PAGE 5
03/26/01

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	9,000.00*	9000.00	10,000.00*	10000.00
2	39,469.00*	39469.00	82,670.00*	82670.00
3	700.00	5600.00	500.00	4000.00
4	4,000.00	8000.00	2,500.00	5000.00
5	23.00	276.00	50.00	600.00
6	20.00	7800.00	20.00	7800.00
7	17.00	510.00	10.00	300.00
8	200.00	4800.00	95.00	2280.00
9	2.15	59125.00	2.00	55000.00
10	170.00	28900.00	125.00	21250.00
11	45.00	405.00	130.00	1170.00
12	55.50	238650.00	65.00	279500.00
13	80.00	2400.00	35.00	1050.00
14	160.00	5600.00	150.00	5250.00
15	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00
16	850.00	8500.00	500.00	5000.00
17	26.50	10335.00	25.00	9750.00
18	.47	24393.00	.30	15570.00
19	2.90	3219.00	2.00	2220.00
20	3.00	11610.00	2.50	9675.00
21	8,000.00*	8000.00	15,000.00*	15000.00
TOT		476,842.00		533,335.00